Чип-антенны
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

AO BO ØD T W E F PO P1 P2
3.40 ± 0.10 10.20 ± 0.10 1.50 ± 0.10 1.00 ± 0.10 24 ± 0.30 1.75 ± 0.10 11.50 ± 0.10 4.00 ± 0.10 8.00 ± 0.10 2.00 ± 0.10
ORDERING INFORMATION VISHAY MATERIAL PACKAGING QUANTITY
VJ5101W157 Chip Antenna VJ5101W157GXCMT 2000 pieces
VJ5103W240GXCMT
              Vishay
Surface Mount Ceramic Chip Antennas for 2.4 GHz
VJ5103W240GXCMT chip antenna
The VJ5103W240 series are small form-factor,
high-performance chip-antennas designed to be used in
wireless, bluetooth and ISM band 2.4 GHz.
The VJ5103W240 series present an excellent performance
( max. gain 3 dBi) with a low profile needed in most wireless

AO BO ØD T W E F PO P1 P2
1.20 ± 0.10 8.20 ± 0.10 1.50 ± 0.10 1.00 ± 0.10 16.0 ± 0.10 1.75 ± 0.10 7.50 ± 0.10 4.00 ± 0.05 4.00 ± 0.10 2.00 ± 0.05
ORDERING INFORMATION VISHAY MATERIAL PACKAGING QUANTITY
VJ5103W240 Chip Antenna VJ5103W240GXCMT 2000 pieces
VJ5104W240GXCMT
              Vishay
Surface Mount Ceramic Chip Antennas for 2.4 GHz
VJ5104W240GXCMT chip antenna
The VJ5104W240 series are small form-factor,
high-performance chip-antennas designed to be used in
wireless, bluetooth and ISM band 2.4 GHz.
The VJ5104W240 series present an excellent performance
(max. gain 2.1 dBi) with a low profile needed in most wireless

AO BO ØD T W E F PO P1 P2
1.20 ± 0.10 8.20 ± 0.10 1.50 ± 0.10 1.00 ± 0.10 16.0 ± 0.10 1.75 ± 0.10 7.50 ± 0.10 4.00 ± 0.05 4.00 ± 0.10 2.00 ± 0.05
ORDERING INFORMATION VISHAY MATERIAL PACKAGING QUANTITY
VJ5104W240 Chip Antenna VJ5104W240GXCMT 2000 pieces
VJ5105W240GXCMT
              Vishay
Surface Mount Ceramic Chip Antennas for 2.4 GHz
VJ5105W240GXCMT chip antenna
The VJ5105W240 series are small form-factor,
high-performance chip-antennas designed to be used in
wireless, bluetooth and ISM band 2.4 GHz.
The VJ5105W240 series present an excellent performance
(max. gain 2.1 dBi) with a low profile needed in most wireless

AO BO ØD T W E F PO P1 P2
1.95 ± 0.10 3.45 ± 0.10 1.55 ± 0.05 1.30 ± 0.10 8.20 + 0.10 - 0.30 1.75 ± 0.10 3.50 ± 0.05 4.00 ± 0.10 4.00 ± 0.10 2.00 ± 0.10
ORDERING INFORMATION VISHAY MATERIAL PACKAGING QUANTITY
VJ5105W240 Chip Antenna VJ5105W240GXCMT 2000 pieces
VJ5106W240GXCMT
              Vishay
Surface Mount Ceramic Chip Antennas for 2.4 GHz
VJ5106W240GXCMT chip antenna
The VJ5106W240 series are small form-factor,
high-performance chip-antennas designed to be used in
wireless, bluetooth and ISM band 2.4 GHz.
The VJ5106W240 series present an excellent performance
(max. gain 2 dBi) with a low profile needed in most Wireless